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MaxRack Air Baffle and Cable Managers for

CISCO Switch

MaxRack Air baffle and Vertical Cable Manager accessory
kits ensure CISCO switch compliance. They provide the
required cold air access and provisions for high-density
cabling. Baffles and cable manager uprights made of
aluminum; supporting fingers made of composite. Cisco

developer registered.

FEATURES

MaxRack Air baffle and Vertical Cable Manager accessory kits ensure CISCO switch compliance

They provide the required cold air access and provisions for high-density cabling
Baffles and cable manager uprights made of aluminum; supporting fingers made of composite

Cisco developer registered



SPECIFICATIONS

Material:
Color:
Finish:

Color Code:

Catalog Number

M84D12

M84D18

M96D12

M96D18

WARNING

Aluminum
Jet Black
Powder Coated

RAL 9005

Article Number

25316

25317

25318

25323

Height

2137mm

2137mm

2442mm

2442mm

Table 1/1
Width Depth
305mm 60Tmm
457mm 17000mm
305mm 60Tmm
457mm 17000mm

Thickness Works With
Catalyst 6509,
1.63mm
Catalyst 6513
1.63mm NEXUS 7018
Catalyst 6509,
1.63mm
Catalyst 6513
1.63mm NEXUS 7018

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encm84d12
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encm84d18
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encm96d12
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encm96d18
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

