

MaxRack Air Baffle and Cable Managers for CISCO Switch



MaxRack Air baffle and Vertical Cable Manager accessory kits ensure CISCO switch compliance. They provide the required cold air access and provisions for high-density cabling. Baffles and cable manager uprights made of aluminum; supporting fingers made of composite. Cisco developer registered.

FEATURES

MaxRack Air baffle and Vertical Cable Manager accessory kits ensure CISCO switch compliance

They provide the required cold air access and provisions for high-density cabling

Baffles and cable manager uprights made of aluminum; supporting fingers made of composite

Cisco developer registered

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Aluminum Color: Jet Black Finish: **Powder Coated** Color Code: RAL 9005

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Thickness	Works With
M84D12	25316	2137mm	305mm	601mm	1.63mm	Catalyst 6509, Catalyst 6513
M84D18	25317	2137mm	457mm	1000mm	1.63mm	NEXUS 7018
M96D12	25318	2442mm	305mm	601mm	1.63mm	Catalyst 6509, Catalyst 6513
M96D18	25323	2442mm	457mm	1000mm	1.63mm	NEXUS 7018

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF